Product specification

Product code:

Model name:
Product name:

Material:

Size:

Net weight:

Gross weight:

The page in the catalog:
Packaging:

Transport box dimensions:
Transport box weight:
EAN code:

Customs tariff:

54.010.30

SUPER PROMO

SUPER PROMO, cap, 5 panels, velcro back
closure, red

polyester

58cm

0.054 kg

0.0597 kg

264

200/50/1

0.45 mx0.38 mx0.58 m
11.94 kg
8605025628561
650500300000

171



